Projects in Zliten - the Client - under the Projects Implementation Authority of the Ministry of 

Transportation of the Government of National Unity in Libya. It was contracted in 2024 with 

one of the private general contracting companies in Zliten, with a total contractual value of 

four million eight hundred eighty-five thousand Libyan Dinars "4,885,000 LYD", and an 

implementation period of 6 months starting from 01/10/2024 to 01/04/2025, according to the 

bill of quantities and values tables contracted with the client. 

4.2. Project Status and Calculations: 
Based on project documents, the contract was for 3.5 km of road duplication paving, as